	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > S14K150E2
	S14K150E2 (EPCOS Inc)
		    Part Number:
            S14K150E2
		    Manufacturer:
            EPCOS Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 216V 6KA DISC 14MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.66000 (This price is for reference only)
		 S14K150E2 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    S14K150E2  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
HHR-250SCHL5X2 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK 12.0V 2500MAH NIMH
KR-900AAECL5X1 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 6.0V 900MAH NICAD
KR-1300SCF2 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 1300MAH 2.4V SC NICAD
307226 Weidmuller  KE/POK51 EARTH PLATE LONG BR
CSA-11262 Bud Industries  KIT CHAMPION SUPPRT ANGLE 1 PAIR
PBPA19019BK2 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL FRONT 19.2X19X0.13" BLACK
ER-16525-RB Bud Industries  RACK ECONOMIZER 75.31X22X 30.75"
475P5S72 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR MALE-FEMALE 5POS 6'
SH516P6S36 Conxall/Switchcraft  SHLD MINIMIZER STR EXTENSION
M7PXK-0906J 3M  D-SUB CABLE - MMM09K/MC10G/X
A7OOB-3710M TE Connectivity  CABLE D-SUB-AFN37B/AE37M/AFN37B
6435029-1 TE Connectivity  C/A 50.125 24FIB PLE MPO
N352-01M Tripp Lite  DUPLEX FIBER PATCH CABLE 3FT
10-005-173 Aries Electronics  CABLE 10POS .100 JUMPER 5 INCH
H3BXT-10106-G6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A3049G/X 6"
GLF-488-258-502-D I.O. Interconnect  CABLE ASSY 8 POSITION 8 CONTACT
C1BXG-4036G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSR40G/AE40G/X
5123C SL005 Alpha Wire  5123C SLATE 100 FT
6710 GY005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 28AWG GRN/YEL 100'
PLT4H-C0 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE HEAVY WR BLK 14.5"
SHC-92 Essentra Components  CLAMP SNAP-IT 1.406-1.625"
P16P912 Panduit Corp  CLAMP BEAM 9/16"-3/4" FLANGE
Q-150K-3/4-01-QB6IN-2 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 3/4"-6" BLACK
FSLV22 CL076 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBING CLEAR 1PC
3240294 Phoenix Contact  CABLE DUCT 40MMX100MM 2M
LRU2661R Littelfuse Inc  FUSE REDUCER CLASS R 600 TO 100A
IEGH666-35127-18-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
0603SFS400F/32-2 TE Connectivity  FUSE 4.0A 32V SLOW SMD 0603
37200400001 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 40MA 250VAC RADIAL SLOW
021502.5HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SLOW 250VAC 2.5A 5X20
3403.0123.11 Schurter Inc  FUSE 5A 125VAC SMD SLOW
BK/PCF-1-1/2 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1-1/2A 250V FST PCTRON .4LS
5KP30A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC P600
P4SMA9.1CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 7.78VWM 13.4VC SMD
3KP13C-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 13VWM 22.58VC P600
TPSMA39HE3_A/I Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 31.6VWM 56.4VC SMA
1.5KE200CAHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 171VWM 274VC 1.5KE
MSMCG28AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC DO215AB
MPLAD15KP150AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC PLAD
ESD5V0H1U-02LS E6327 Infineon Technologies  TVS DIODE 5VWM 40VC TSSLP2
	S14K150E2  keywords
	    	S14K150E2
	S14K150E2  EPCOS Inc
	S14K150E2  pdf
	S14K150E2  datasheet
	S14K150E2  price
	S14K150E2  distributor
	electronic components S14K150E2
	S14K150E2  Circuit Protection
	S14K150E2  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	S14K150E2  VARISTOR 216V 6KA DISC 14MM
	S14K150E2
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .